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POLL #1
Where are you joining us from 
today? 

3

 North America
 Europe
 Asia Pacific/Australia/New Zealand
 South America
 Africa/Middle East
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Connecting Pharmaceutical Knowledge ISPE.org

POLL #2
What role do you play in the supply 
chain arena? 

4

 My job function is directly related to 
manufacture & supply

 Not in manufacture & supply, but it is of 
interest

 Not in manufacture & supply, but affected by 
disruptions

 I am a service provider

 Other
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Q&A

5

Speaker Contact Information 

Nick Davies
nick.davies@vertals.com

Peter Bigelow
pbigelow@xcellstrategicconsulting.com

Douglas Bryans, PhD
douglas.bryans@bryllan.com

Robert Handfield, PhD
rbhandfi@ncsu.edu
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Ray Sison
RSison@xcellstrategicconsulting.com

Gary Gamerman
ggamerman@seraphimlifesciences.com

Roddy Martin
rmartin@tracelink.com
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Upcoming Webinars 

6

Topic Ideas or Feedback? Send to ispeak@ispe.org

6

Improved Process Performance Through Implementation of Rapid Microbiological 
Detection Methods

24 June 2020 @ 1100 – 1200
Sponsored by: Charles River

Demystifying Your Questions on the Revised C&Q Baseline Guide Vol. 5
Townhall and Panel Q&A

7 July 2020 @ 1100 – 1200
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